· Pre-charged with nitrogen.
· Hermetic compressor (H)
(Series 600-700 and 800 cool.).
· Semi hermetic compressor (s)
(Series 800 freez.).
· Expansion by Thermostatic valve.
· Liquid receiver with safety valve.
· Ceramic filter dryer.

dBA kg
condens.
evapora.
Series Modelo/Model/Modèle W m3 m3 CV/HP kW kg A A m3/h
600
USC6040M5X 6 872 130 100 400/3/50 4 3 UCC6040M5X 1/2 7/8
NITRÓGENO
NITROGEN
NITROGÈNE
8,9 10,9 UEC2316M1X 3 500 - 5 600 49 235
USC6050M5X 8 010 170 140 400/3/50 5 3,7 UCC6050M5X 1/2 7/8 9,1 11,7 UEC2316M1X 5 200 - 5 600 50 245
700
USC7065M5X 10 740 210 185 400/3/50 6 1/2 4,8 UCC7065M5X 5/8 1 3/8 14,6 17,5 UEC2416M5X 5 600 - 5 360 51 300
USC7070M5X 12 370 290 230 400/3/50 7 5,2 UCC7070M5X 5/8 1 3/8 14,8 18,0 UEC2416M5X 7 500 - 5 360 52 340
800
USC8100M5X 16 960 380 315 400/3/50 10 7,5 UCC8100M5X 5/8 1 3/8 24,6 28,2 UEC2924M5X 9 600 - 11 500 53 420
USC8130M5X 20 800 480 400 400/3/50 13 9,7 UCC8130M5X 5/8 1 3/8 26,8 33,6 UEC2924M5X 9 600 - 11 500 53 410
USC8150M5X 25 900 590 530 400/3/50 15 11,2 UCC8150M5X 5/8 1 5/8 30,3 36,1 UEC3232M5X 13 500 - 10 400 58 460
USC8220M5X 30 900 800 620 400/3/50 22 16,4 UCC8220M5X 5/8 1 5/8 31,7 37,8 UEC3434M5X 13 500 - 15 000 60 625
Si los equipos van a trabajar en un rango de trabajo entre 0 y -5 ºC, será necesario incluir resistencia de desagüe. (Consultar a oficina técnica).
If the equipment is to operate in a working range between 0 and -5 ºC, it will be necessary to include a drain resistor. (Consult the technical office).
Si l’équipement doit fonctionner dans une plage de travail comprise entre 0 et -5 ºC, il sera nécessaire d’inclure une résistance de drainage. (Consulter le bureau technique).
-20 ºC

Evap. model
Modèle evap.
Caudal
Flow
Débit
dBA kg
condens.
evapora.
Series Modelo/Model/Modèle W m3 m3 CV/HP kW kg A A m3/h
600
USC6060L5X 5 300 105 70 400/3/50 6 4,7 UCC6060L5X 3/8 7/8
NITRÓGENO
NITROGEN
NITROGÈNE
12,7 19,1 UEC2316L1X 5 200 - 5 600 49 240
USC6075L5X 6 800 130 105 400/3/50 7 1/2 6,2 UCC6075L5X 3/8 1 1/8 16,8 23,9 UEC2316L1X 5 200 - 5 600 49 255
700
USC7100L5X 7 900 200 150 400/3/50 10 7,4 UCC7100L5X 3/8 1 1/8 16,9 25,5 UEC2416L5X 5 600 - 5 400 51 320
USC7130L5X 10 200 340 200 400/3/50 13 6,4 UCC7130L5X 1/2 1 3/8 19,2 34,3 UEC2416L5X 5 600 - 5 400 52 340
800
USC8150L5X 15 450 420 340 400/3/50 15 9 UCC8150L5X 1/2 1 5/8 24,9 40,6 UEC3037L5X 9 600 - 11 300 53 620
USC8200L5X 17 400 510 420 400/3/50 20 11,9 UCC8200L5X 1/2 1 5/8 28,1 44,9 UEC3037L5X 13 500 - 11 300 55 640
USC8250L5X 21 100 620 510 400/3/50 25 15,2 UCC8250L5X 5/8 2 1/8 35,1 56,3 UEC3434L5X 13 500 - 15 000 55 640
DIMENSIONES      DIMENSIONS      DIMENSIONS
COND. EVAP.
Series A B C Modelo D E F G1 G2
600 770 1 180 590 EEC2316 565 1 565 400 1 345 450